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Business Profile

Our company has always adhered to the business philosophy of "Customers
Come First, Integrity Builds Success, Innovation Drives Growth, Partnerships Win
Together."

Since our establishment in 2022, leveraging profound industry expertise and a

forward-looking vision, we have deeply focused on key areas including medical
testing, water quality testing, and food safety testing. We are fully committed to
reagent R&D innovation, large-scale production, and market expansion.

As a seasoned leader in the professional field, we continuously refine our
expertise in medical test strips, in vitro diagnostic reagents, water and food safety
testing reagents, and microbial analysis products. Today, we provide global clients
with accurate, reliable, and convenient testing solutions relying on our exquisite
craftsmanship and cutting-edge technology. Our products are widely applied in
diverse scenarios, including hospitals, clinics, home self-testing, and environmen-
tal monitoring, deeply aligning with the varied needs of our customers. Our
exceptional quality and attentive service have earned widespread acclaim.

Through years of relentless effort, Ruiyikang has successfully built a robust
corporate structure. With two subsidiary companies working in synergy and an
efficient international distributor network, we accurately grasp market trends and
promptly respond to customer needs, ensuring comprehensive service quality and
efficiency.

Looking ahead, we remain unwavering in our mission to advance bioscience
development, striving to enhance the quality of life and unlock the full potential of
life science. We are determined to establish Ruiyikang as a benchmark enterprise
in the global life science sector, creating greater customer value and writing a
glorious chapter for the industry.
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WATER QUALITY TEST REAGENTS

n PRODUCT NAME TEST PARAMETERS SPECIFICATION

0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

0019

Composite pH kit

Two-stage pH kit

Nitrate kit

Nitrite powder cartridge

Ammonia nitrogen kit
(salicylic acid method)

Ammonia nitrogen kit
(Nasylor method)

Ammonia nitrogen
powder cartridge

Dissolved ocygen kit

Total hardness kit

Phosphate kit

Hydrogen sulfide kit

Total Alkalinity kit

KH Carbonate kit

Carbon Dioxide kit

DPD 3-in-1 kit

DPD 5-in-1 kit

Ozone reagent kit

Zinc reagent kit

Chloride reagent kit

pH

Nitrite (NO~2)

Nitrite (NO~2)

Ammonia nitrogen

Ammonia nitrogen

Ammonia nitrogen

Molecular oxygen

Total Hardness

Phosphate

hydrogen sulfide

Total Alkalinity

KH Carbonate

Carbon Dioxide

Total Chlorine, Free
Chlorine, PH

Free Chlorine, pH,

Ammonia nitrogen, Nitrite,

Total Hardness

Ozone ions

Zinc ions

Chloride ions

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle
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WATER QUALITY TEST REAGENTS

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0020

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

0036

Chlorine dioxide
reagent kit

Richhydrogen
water test kit

COD reagent kit

Total phosphorus test kit

Arsenic reagent kit

sulfate reagent kit

cyanide reagent kit

Fluoride reagent kit

Lead test kit

Mercury reagent kit

Hexavalent chromium
reagent kit

cadmium reagent kit

Nickel reagent kit

copper reagent kit

Total iron reagent kit

Bivalent iron reagent kit

Manganese reagent kit

TEST PARAMETERS

Chlorine dioxide

Hydrogen-rich water

Chemical oxygen demand

Total phosphorus

Arsenic

Sulfate

Cyanide

Fluoride

Lead

Mercury

Hexavalent chromium

Cadmium

Nickel ions

Copper

Iron

Ferrous iron

Manganese ions

SPECIFICATION

10ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

20ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle

10ml/Bottle
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WATER QUALITY TEST STRIPS

m PRODUCT NAME TEST PARAMETERS SPECIFICATION

0101 Rapid Test Strips ( Free Chlorine 50 Strips/Bottle

0102 2in1 Rapid Test Strips ekl Ch""’j;‘f' Brem, 50

Strips/Bottle

Copper, Bromine, Total

0103 3in1 Rapid Test Strips (1) 50 Strips/Bottle

Alkalinity
q P q Free Chlorine, Bromine, q
0104 3in1 Rapid Test Strips (2) oH, Total Alkalinity 50 Strips/Bottle
. . . Free Chlorine, Bromine, pH, .
0105 3in1 Rapid Test Strips (3) Total Alkalinity 50 Strips/Bottle
Total Chlorine, Free
0106 4in1 Rapid Test Strips (1) Chlorine, pH, Total 50 Strips/Bottle
Alkalinity
Free Chlorine, Bromine,
0107 4in1 Rapid Test Strips (2) pH, Total Alkalinity, Total 50 Strips/Bottle
Hardness
Total Bromine, Free
0108 4in1 Rapid Test Strips (3) Chlorine, pH, Total 50 Strips/Bottle
Alkalinity
Free Chlorine, Bromine,
0109 4in1 Rapid Test Strips (4) pH, Total Alkalinity, Total 50 Strips/Bottle

Hardness

Total Chlorine, Free
0110 5in1 Rapid Test Strips Chlorine, pH, Total 50 Strips/Bottle
Alkalinity, Total Hardness

Total Chlorine, Free
Chlorine, Bromine, pH,
Total Alkalinity, Total

Hardness, Cyanuric acid

0111 6in1 Rapid Test Strips (1) 50 Strips/Bottle

Total Hardness, Free
0112 6in1 Rapid Test Strips (2) Chlorine, Nitrate, Nitriae, 50 Strips/Bottle
Carbonate, pH

Total Hardness, Total
Alkalinity, Free Chlorine, 50
Nitrate, Nitriae, Carbonate,
pH

0113 7in1 Rapid Test Strips (1) Strips/Bottle

Total Hardness, Total
Alkalinity, Free Chlorine,
Total Chlorine, Nitrate,
Nitriae, pH

0114 7in1 Rapid Test Strips (2) 50 Strips/Bottle

pH, Total Alkalinity, Nitriae,
0115 7in1 Rapid Test Strips (3) Cnpage Chiorine, Total 50 Strips/Bottle

Bromine
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WATER QUALITY TEST STRIPS

0116

0117

0118

0119

0120

0121

0122

0123

0124

0125

0126

7in1 Rapid Test Strips (4)

9in1 Rapid Test Strips (1)

9in1 Rapid Test Strips (2)

14in1 Rapid Test Strips

15in1 Rapid Test Strips

16in1 Rapid Test Strips

17in1 Rapid Test Strips

Total Hardness
Rapid Test Strips

Nitrate Rapid Test Strips

Nitrite Rapid Test Strips

Free Chlorine
Rapid Test Strips

pH, Total Alkalinity,
Cyanuric acid, Free

Chlorine, Total Chlorine,

Total Hardness, Bromine

Total Hardness, Total
Alkalinity, Free Chlorine,
Total Chlorine, Nitrate,
Nitriae, Carbonate, pH,
Hydrogen Sulfide

Total Alkalinity, pH, Total
Hardness, Iron, Copper,
Lead, Nitriae, Nitrate,
Fluoride

Lead, Copper, lron,
chromium, mercury,
Bromine, Free Chlorine,
Sulfate, Nitrate, Nitriae,
Fluoride, Total Hardness,
Total Alkalinity, pH)

Iron, lodine, Lead, Copper,
Fluoride, Carbonate, Total
Alkalinity, Total Hardness,
pH, Cyanuric acid, Total
Chlorine, Free Chlorine,
Bromine, Nitrate, Nitriae

Iron, hromiun, Lead,
Copper, Mercury, Fluoride,
Carbonate, Total Alkalinity,

Total Hardness, pH,

Cyanuric acid, Total

Chlorine, Free Chlorine,
Bromine, Nitrate, Nitriae

Iron, chromium, Lead,
Copper, mercury, Fluoride,
Carbonate, Total Alkalinity,

Total Hardness, pH,

Cyanuric acid, Total

Chlorine, Free Chlorine,
Bromine, Nitrate, Nitriae,
Colibacillus

Total Hardness

Nitrate

Nitrite

Free Chlorine

n PRODUCT NAME TEST PARAMETERS PECIFICATION

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle
100 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle
100 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle
100 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle
100 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle
100 Strips/Bottle

100 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle
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WATER QUALITY TEST STRIPS

—m PRODUCT NAME TEST PARAMETERS SPECIFICATION

0127

0128

0129

0130

0131

0132

0131

0132

0133

0134

0135

0136

0137

0138

0139

0140

0141

0142

Ammonia Nitrogen
Rapid Test Strips

Ammonia Nitrogen
Rapid Test Strip

pH Rapid Test Strips

pH Rapid Test Strips

Sulfur Dioxide
Rapid Test Strips

Copper lons
Rapid Test Strips

Sodium Chloride
Rapid Test Strips

Urea Rapid Test Strips

Lead-Mercury
2in1 Rapid Test Strips

Free Chlorine, pH
2in1 Rapid Test Strips

QAS 2in1 Rapid Test
Strips

Chlorine Dioxide
Rapid Test Strips

H20:2
Rapid Test Strips

Peracetic Acid
Rapid Test Strips

Available Chlorine
Rapid Test Strips

Potassium
Monopersulfate
Rapid Test Strips

Glutaraldehyde
Rapid Test Strips

OPA Rapid Test Strips

Ammonia Nitrogen
(0-20)(0-100)

Ammonia Nitrogen
(no activator)

pH
(4.5-9.0)
pH
(0-10.0)
Sulfur Dioxide

Copper
(0.1-2.0)(0-1.8)

Sodium Chloride
Urea

Lead, mercury

Free Chlorine, pH

Quaternary Ammonium
Cation

Chlorine Dioxide
(0-20)(10-500)

H202
Peracetic Acid

Available Chlorine
Potassium Monopersulfate

Glutaraldehyde

OPA

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

100 Strips/Bottle

100 Strips/Bottle

100 Strips/Bottle

30 Strips/Bottle
50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle

50 Strips/Bottle
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POOL & SPA TEST STRIPS

RODUCT NAME TEST PARAMETERS ECIFICATION
0201 Pool Test Strips Free Chlorine 50 Strips/Bottle
0202 TF;‘;‘:'S";ir’i‘;s Free Chlorine, Bromine, pH 50 Strips/Bottle
0203 Te:togltr?:)r:(ﬂ Free C?:ﬁ;“n:ik:?nr:‘ti;e' P 50 Strips/Bottle
0204 Tob2g) Sind Cooper, pH, Total Alkalinity 25 Strips/Bottle
est Strips (2)
0205 Te:togltr‘it;i)r:(ﬂ Bromin‘?&«:e:lkcaTiI:irti;ey Pr: 50 Strips/Bottle
2208 Te:togltr‘i‘:izr:(Z) T?a:glm;\r;sg-?".ﬂC#;f;:n:argrss &0 Sinpe/Eeiio
0207 Tesptogltr?;iar;1(3) Arkr:lienictgfoéiondeih&Hér:z‘r?ée 50 Strips/Bottle
W20 TZZ?lsstir?;s ToFlr;:eA?kr;llti)rr\iirt‘ye.l FJ?aTi::}dan'ss 60 Slpeeiio

Pool 6in1 Total Chlorine, Free Chlorine,
0209 Test Strips (1) Bromine, pH, Total Alkalinity, 50 Strips/Bottle
P Total Hardness, Cyanuric acid

Pool 6in1 Free Chlorine, Total Hardness, .
02i® Test Strips (2) pH, Nitrate, Nitriae, Carbonate 50 Sl peieille
Pool 7in1 Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness,
0211 Test Strips (1) Free Chlorine, pH, Nitrate, 50 Strips/Bottle
P Nitriae, Carbonate
0212 Pool 7int  Pool, SPA and Lo O rota; Chiorine.” 50 Strips/ott
Test Strips (2) Fisheries ree orine, Total Chlorine, rips/Bottle
pH, Nitrate, Nitriae
Pool 7in1 Total Alkalinity, Nitriae, Free
0213 Test Strips (3) Chlorine, Total Chlorine, 50 Strips/Bottle
P Total Hardness, Bromine,pH
Total Alkalinity, Cyanuric acid,
Pool 7in1 Total Hardness, Free Chlorine, "
0214 1est strips (4) Total Chlorine, Total Hardness, 0 Sipeibeilo
pH
Total Hardness,Total
Pool 9in1 Alkalinity,Free Chlorine, Total .
0215 | Test strips (1) Chlorine, Nitrate, Nitriae, 50 Strips/Bottle

Carbonate, Hydrogen Sulfid, pH
Pool 9in1 Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness,
0216 Test Strips (2) Iron, Coppr, Lead, Fluorine, 50 Strips/Bottle
Nitrate, Nitriae, pH
Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness,
Carbonate, Nitrate, Nitriae, pH,

0217 1’?3:{' ;torlir;‘;l, Free Chlorine, Total 50 Strips/Bottle
Chlorine,Hydrogen sulfide,
Ammonia
Lead Copr, Iron, Chromium,
Pool 14in1 Mercury, Bromine, Free Chlorine,
0218 Tost Simps Sulfite, Nitrate, Nitrite, Fluoride, 50 Strips/Bottle
Total Hardness, Total Alkalinity,
pH
Iron, lodine, Lead, Copper,
Fluoride, Carbonate, Total
Pool 15in1 Alkalinity, Total Hardness, pH, .
0219 Test Strips Cyanuric Acid, Total Chlorine, 50 Strips/Bottle
Free chlorine, Bromine, Nitrate,
Nitrite
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Huzhou Ruiyikang Technology Co., Ltd.

Contact: +86 15868260052
+1 6479977425
Address: 258 Dongbang Rd,
Wuxing, Huzhou, China
Web: Rykbio.com



