

INNOVATE FOR HEALTH
PARTNER IN CARE

PRODUCT CATALOGUE (1) WATER TEST PRODUCTS

Water Test

Food Safety

Microbial Test

IVD



Business Profile

Our company has always adhered to the business philosophy of "Customers Come First, Integrity Builds Success, Innovation Drives Growth, Partnerships Win Together."

Since our establishment in 2022, leveraging profound industry expertise and a forward-looking vision, we have deeply focused on key areas including medical testing, water quality testing, and food safety testing. We are fully committed to reagent R&D innovation. large-scale production, and market expansion.

As a seasoned leader in the professional field, we continuously refine our expertise in medical test strips, in vitro diagnostic reagents, water and food safety testing reagents, and microbial analysis products. Today, we provide global clients with accurate, reliable, and convenient testing solutions relying on our exquisite craftsmanship and cutting-edge technology. Our products are widely applied in diverse scenarios, including hospitals, clinics, home self-testing, and environmental monitoring, deeply aligning with the varied needs of our customers. Our exceptional quality and attentive service have earned widespread acclaim.

Through years of relentless effort, Ruiyikang has successfully built a robust corporate structure. With two subsidiary companies working in synergy and an efficient international distributor network, we accurately grasp market trends and promptly respond to customer needs, ensuring comprehensive service quality and efficiency.

Looking ahead, we remain unwavering in our mission to advance bioscience development, striving to enhance the quality of life and unlock the full potential of life science. We are determined to establish Ruiyikang as a benchmark enterprise in the global life science sector, creating greater customer value and writing a glorious chapter for the industry.







sku	PRODUCT NAME	TEST PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION
0001	Composite pH kit	pH 20ml/Bottle	
0002	Two-stage pH kit	pH 20ml/Bottle	
0003	Nitrate kit	Nitrite (NO-2)	20ml/Bottle
0004	Nitrite powder cartridge	Nitrite (NO-2)	20ml/Bottle
0005	Ammonia nitrogen kit (salicylic acid method)	Ammonia nitrogen	20ml/Bottle
0006	Ammonia nitrogen kit (Nasylor method)	Ammonia nitrogen 10ml/Bottle	
0007	Ammonia nitrogen powder cartridge	Ammonia nitrogen	20ml/Bottle
0008	Dissolved ocygen kit	Molecular oxygen 20ml/Bottle	
0009	Total hardness kit	Total Hardness 20ml/Bottle	
0010	Phosphate kit	Phosphate 20ml/Bottle	
0011	Hydrogen sulfide kit	hydrogen sulfide 20ml/Bottle	
0012	Total Alkalinity kit	Total Alkalinity 20ml/Bottle	
0013	KH Carbonate kit	KH Carbonate 20ml/Bottle	
0014	Carbon Dioxide kit	Carbon Dioxide	20ml/Bottle
0015	DPD 3-in-1 kit	Total Chlorine, Free Chlorine, PH	20ml/Bottle
0016	DPD 5-in-1 kit	Free Chlorine, pH, Ammonia nitrogen, Nitrite, Total Hardness	
0017	Ozone reagent kit	Ozone ions 20ml/Bottle	
0018	Zinc reagent kit	Zinc ions 20ml/Bottle	
0019	Chloride reagent kit	Chloride ions 20ml/Bottle	



SKU	PRODUCT NAME	TEST PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION
0020	Chlorine dioxide reagent kit	Chlorine dioxide	10ml/Bottle
0021	Richhydrogen water test kit	Hydrogen-rich water 10ml/Bottl	
0022	COD reagent kit	Chemical oxygen demand	20ml/Bottle
0023	Total phosphorus test kit	Total phosphorus	10ml/Bottle
0024	Arsenic reagent kit	Arsenic	20m i /Bottle
0025	sulfate reagent kit	Sulfate	10m l /Bottle
0026	cyanide reagent kit	Cyanide	10ml/Bottle
0027	Fluoride reagent kit	Fluoride	10ml/Bottle
0028	Lead test kit	Lead 10ml/Bottl	
0029	Mercury reagent kit	Mercury 10ml/Bottle	
0020	Hexavalent chromium reagent kit	Hexavalent chromium	10ml/Bottle
0031	cadmium reagent kit	Cadmium	
0032	Nickel reagent kit	Nicke l ions	10ml/Bottle
0033	copper reagent kit	Copper	10ml/Bottle
0034	Total iron reagent kit	Iron 10mI/Bottle	
0035	Bivalent iron reagent kit	Ferrous iron 10ml/Bottle	
0036	Manganese reagent kit	Manganese ions 10ml/Bottle	



sku	PRODUCT NAME	TEST PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION
0101	Rapid Test Strips (CI)	Free Chlorine	50 Strips/Bottle
0102	2in1 Rapid Test Strips	Total Chlorine, Bromine, pH	50 Strips/Bottle
0103	3in1 Rapid Test Strips (1)	Copper, Bromine, Total Alkalinity	50 Strips/Bottle
0104	3in1 Rapid Test Strips (2)	Free Chlorine, Bromine, pH, Total Alkalinity	50 Strips/Bottle
0105	3in1 Rapid Test Strips (3)	Free Chlorine, Bromine, pH, Total Alkalinity	50 Strips/Bottle
0106	4in1 Rapid Test Strips (1)	Total Chlorine, Free Chlorine, pH, Total Alkalinity	50 Strips/Bottle
0107	4in1 Rapid Test Strips (2)	Free Chlorine, Bromine, pH, Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness	50 Strips/Bott l e
0108	4in1 Rapid Test Strips (3)	Total Bromine, Free Chlorine, pH, Total Alkalinity	50 Strips/Bottle
0109	4in1 Rapid Test Strips (4)	Free Chlorine, Bromine, pH, Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness	50 Strips/Bottle
0110	5in1 Rapid Test Strips	Total Chlorine, Free Chlorine, pH, Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness	50 Strips/Bottle
0111	6in1 Rapid Test Strips (1)	Total Chlorine, Free Chlorine, Bromine, pH, Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness, Cyanuric acid	50 Strips/Bott l e
0112	6in1 Rapid Test Strips (2)	Total Hardness, Free Chlorine, Nitrate, Nitriae, Carbonate, pH	50 Strips/Bottle
0113	7in1 Rapid Test Strips (1)	Total Hardness, Total Alkalinity, Free Chlorine, Nitrate, Nitriae, Carbonate, pH	50 Strips/Bottle
0114	7in1 Rapid Test Strips (2)	Total Hardness, Total Alkalinity, Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine, Nitrate, Nitriae, pH	50 Strips/Bott l e
0115	7in1 Rapid Test Strips (3)	pH, Total Alkalinity, Nitriae, Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine, Total Hardness, Bromine	50 Strips/Bott l e



SKU	PRODUCT NAME	TEST PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION
0116	7in1 Rapid Test Strips (4)	pH, Total Alkalinity, Cyanuric acid, Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine, Total Hardness, Bromine	50 Strips/Bott l e
0117	9in1 Rapid Test Strips (1)	Total Hardness, Total Alkalinity, Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine, Nitrate, Nitriae, Carbonate, pH, Hydrogen Sulfide	50 Strips/Bottle 100 Strips/Bottle
0118	9in1 Rapid Test Strips (2)	Total Alkalinity, pH, Total Hardness, Iron, Copper, Lead, Nitriae, Nitrate, Fluoride	50 Strips/Bottle 100 Strips/Bottle
0119	14in1 Rapid Test Strips	Lead, Copper, Iron, chromium, mercury, Bromine, Free Chlorine, Sulfate, Nitrale, Nitriae, Fluoride, Total Hardness, Total Alkalinity, pH)	50 Strips/Bottle 100 Strips/Bottle
0120	15in1 Rapid Test Strips	Iron, Iodine, Lead, Copper, Fluoride, Carbonate, Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness, pH. Cyanuric acid, Total Chlorine, Free Chlorine, Bromine, Nitrate, Nitriae	50 Strips/Bottle 100 Strips/Bottle
0121	16in1 Rapid Test Strips	Iron, hromiun, Lead, Copper, Mercury, Fluoride, Carbonate, Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness, pH, Cyanuric acid, Total Chlorine, Free Chlorine, Bromine, Nitrate, Nitriae	50 Strips/Bottle 100 Strips/Bottle
0122	17in1 Rapid Test Strips	Iron, chromium, Lead, Copper, mercury, Fluoride, Carbonate, Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness, pH, Cyanuric acid, Total Chlorine, Free Chlorine, Bromine, Nitrale, Colibacillus	100 Strips/Bottle
0123	Tota l Hardness Rapid Test Strips	Total Hardness	50 Strips/Bottle
0124	Nitrate Rapid Test Strips	Nitrate 50 Strips/Bottle	
0125	Nitrite Rapid Test Strips	Nitrite 50 Strips/Bottle	
0126	Free Chlorine Rapid Test Strips	Free Chlorine 50 Strips/B	



sku	PRODUCT NAME	TEST PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION
0127	Ammonia Nitrogen Rapid Test Strips	Ammonia Nitrogen (0-20)(0-100)	50 Strips/Bottle
0128	Ammonia Nitrogen Rapid Test Strip	Ammonia Nitrogen (no activator)	50 Strips/Bottle
0129	pH Rapid Test Strips	pH (4.5-9.0)	100 Strips/Bottle
0130	pH Rapid Test Strips	pH (0-10.0)	100 Strips/Bottle
0131	Sulfur Dioxide Rapid Test Strips	Sulfur Dioxide	100 Strips/Bottle
0132	Copper Ions Rapid Test Strips	Copper (0.1-2.0)(0-1.8)	30 Strips/Bottle 50 Strips/Bottle
0131	Sodium Chloride Rapid Test Strips	Sodium Chloride	50 Strips/Bottle
0132	Urea Rapid Test Strips	Urea	50 Strips/Bottle
0133	Lead-Mercury 2in1 Rapid Test Strips	Lead, mercury	50 Strips/Bottle
0134	Free Chlorine, pH 2in1 Rapid Test Strips	Free Chlorine, pH	50 Strips/Bottle
0135	QAS 2in1 Rapid Test Strips	Quaternary Ammonium 50 Strips/Bot	
0136	Chlorine Dioxide Rapid Test Strips	Chlorine Dioxide (0-20)(10-500) 50 Strips/B	
0137	H ₂ O ₂ Rapid Test Strips	H ₂ O ₂	50 Strips/Bottle
0138	Peracetic Acid Rapid Test Strips	Peracetic Acid	50 Strips/Bottle
0139	Available Chlorine Rapid Test Strips	Available Chlorine	50 Strips/Bottle
0140	Potassium Monopersulfate Rapid Test Strips	Potassium Monopersulfate 50 Strips/Bottl	
0141	Glutaraldehyde Rapid Test Strips	Glutaraldehyde 50 Strips/Bottle	
0142	OPA Rapid Test Strips	OPA 50 Strips/Bottle	



sku	PRODUCT NAME	USAGE	TEST PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION	
0201	Pool Test Strips		Free Chlorine	50 Strips/Bottle	
0202	Pool 2in1 Test Strips		Free Chlorine, Bromine, pH	50 Strips/Bottle	
0203	Pool 3in1 Test Strips (1)		Free Chlorine, Bromine, pH, Total Alkalinity	50 Strips/Bottle	
0204	Pool 3in1 Test Strips (2)		Cooper, pH, Total Alkalinity	25 Strips/Bottle	
0205	Pool 4in1 Test Strips (1)		Bromine, Free Chlorine, pH, Total Alkalinity	50 Strips/Bottle	
0206	Pool 4in1 Test Strips (2)		Bromine/Total Chlorine, pH, Total Alkalinity, Total Hardnss	50 Strips/Bottle	
0207	Pool 4in1 Test Strips (3)		Free Chlorine, pH, Total Alkalinity, Sodium Chloride	50 Strips/Bottle	
0208	Pool 5in1 Test Strips		Free Chlorine, Bromine, pH, Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness	50 Strips/Bottle	
0209	Pool 6in1 Test Strips (1)		Total Chlorine, Free Chlorine, Bromine, pH, Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness, Cyanuric acid	50 Strips/Bottle	
0210	Pool 6in1 Test Strips (2)		Free Chlorine, Total Hardness, pH, Nitrate, Nitriae, Carbonate	50 Strips/Bottle	
0211	Pool 7in1 Test Strips (1)		Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness, Free Chlorine, pH, Nitrate, Nitriae, Carbonate	50 Strips/Bottle	
0212	Pool 7in1 Test Strips (2)	Pool, SPA and Fisheries	Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness, Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine, pH, Nitrate, Nitriae	50 Strips/Bottle	
0213	Pool 7in1 Test Strips (3)		Total Alkalinity, Nitriae, Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine, Total Hardness, Bromine,pH	50 Strips/Bottle	
0214	Pool 7in1 Test Strips (4)		Total Alkalinity, Cyanuric acid, Total Hardness, Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine, Total Hardness, pH	50 Strips/Bottle	
0215	Pool 9in1 Test Strips (1)		Total Hardness,Total Alkalinity,Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine, Nitrate, Nitriae, Carbonate, Hydrogen Sulfid, pH	50 Strips/Bottle	
0216	Pool 9in1 Test Strips (2)		Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness, Iron, Coppr, Lead, Fluorine, Nitrate, Nitriae, pH	50 Strips/Bottle	
0217	Pool 10in1 Test Strips			Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness, Carbonate, Nitrate, Nitriae, pH, Free Chlorine, Total Chlorine, Hydrogen sulfide, Ammonia	50 Strips/Bottle
0218	Pool 14in1 Test Strips		Lead Copr, Iron, Chromium, Mercury, Bromine, Free Chlorine, Sulfite, Nitrate, Nitrite, Fluoride, Total Hardness, Total Alkalinity, pH	50 Strips/Bottle	
0219	Pool 15in1 Test Strips		Iron, Iodine, Lead, Copper, Fluoride, Carbonate, Total Alkalinity, Total Hardness, pH, Cyanuric Acid, Total Chlorine, Free chlorine, Bromine, Nitrate, Nitrite	50 Strips/Bottle	

